
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3

9:00Exercise w/ Ruby

10:30Fingernails 8:30 Hairdresser

with Edie 1:15 Shopper Sylvia  

1:00 Anglican Service 2:00 Purposeful 

2:00 Movement w/Tabitha

7:00Lutheran 7:00 Bingo 

Daylight Savings   4 5 9:00 Exercise with 6 8:30 Bus to G.P.     7 8 9 10

Church of your 

choice

9:00Exercise w/Mary Sylvia 9:00Catholic Service 9:00 Exercisew/ Ruby 8:30 Hairdresser

Choice 10:00ColorMeHappy 10:30Boisterous 

Banter

10:30Handwax 10:30Fingernails 1:15 Shopper Joy
Set your 10:30 Multiplex Banter with Lin with Liz 1:00 Anglican Service 10:30 Great Northern

clock 2:00 Cards & Games 2:00 Curling 2:00 Royal Purple 2:00Remembrance Casino

back one 3:00LodgeSingalong Bingo Day Service w/ OAP

hour 7:00 Cards 7:00Bingo /Tammie 7:30 Mennonite Sing 7:00 Pentecostal 7:00 Bingo  

11 12 9:00 Exercise       13 14 15 16 17

REMEMBRANCE 9:00Exercisew/ Mary  with Sylvia 9:00Catholic Service 9:00 Exercisew/ Ruby 9:15 Grade 5 Visit

DAY 10:00ColorMeHappy 10:30 Boisterous 10:30Handwax w/Liz 10:30Fingernails/Edie 8:30 Hairdresser

Church of your 10:30 Multiplex Banter with Lin 2:00 Crafts 1:00 Anglican Service 10:30 Shopper Heidi

choice 2:00 Cards & Games 2:00 Crafts 2:00 Nevada Bingo 2:00 Music w/ Jim

3:00LodgeSingalong and Friends

7:00 Cards 7:00Bingo /Tammie 7:00Cards  7:00United 7:00Bingo 

18 19 9:00 Exercise w/   20 8:30 Bus to G.P.  21 22 8:30 Hairdresser   23 24

Church of your 

choice

9:00Exercisew/ Mary Sylvia 9:00Catholic Service 9:00 Exercisew/ Ruby 9:15 Grade 5 Visit

          Choice 10:00ColorMeHappy 10:30 Boisterous 10:30Handwax 10:30Fingernails/Edie 10:30 Shopper Heidi

10:30 Multiplex Banter with Lin with Liz 1:00 Anglican Service 2:00 Music with 

2:00 Cards & Games 2:00 Indoor Bocce 2:00 Shufflebowl 2:00 Card Bingo Irene & Friends

3:00LodgeSingalong

7:00 Cards 7:00Bingo /Tammie 7:00 Cards 7:00 Alliance 7:00 Bingo

Church of your   25 26 9:00 Exercise      27 28 29 30

Choice 9:00Exercise / Mary with Sylvia 9:00Catholic Service 9:00 Exercisew/ Ruby 8:30 Hairdresser

10:00ColorMeHappy 10:30 Boisterous 10:30Handwax w/Liz 10:30Fingernails/Edie 9-1 Christmas Market

10:30 Multiplex Banter with Lin 2:00 Birthday Party 1:00 Anglican Service at Red Willow Lodge

2:00Cards & Games2:00 Bean Bag 2:00 Horse Races

3:00LodgeSingalong

7:00 Cards 7:00Bingo /Tammie 7:00 Cards 7:00 Anglican 7:00 Bingo 

Calendar subject to change

RED WILLOW LODGE ACTIVITIES CALENDAR   NOVEMBER  2018

https://www.google.ca/imgres?imgurl=http://inel.files.wordpress.com/2006/11/pausetoremember550.jpg&imgrefurl=http://love4013.blogspot.com/2011/11/111111-pause-to-remember.html&docid=x2VmNmQ2F-fTgM&tbnid=v_z_m0hQgW-IWM:&w=550&h=550&bih=884&biw=1920&ved=0ahUKEwi31PyikdvPAhWGKWMKHQlxDEsQMwgeKAAwAA&iact=mrc&uact=8

